
Kelly Walsh High School 
TROJAN MARCHING BAND

Fall Schedule 2025 Home Games Tentative

DATE EVENT CALL TIME LOCATION
Friday, August 1 Leadership Camp 8am-4pm Band Room
Monday, August 4 Fresh & New Member Day 8am-3pm Band Room
Tues.-Fri. Aug 5-8 KW Marching Band Camp 8am-8pm KWHS Stadium
Tuesday, Aug 12 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Aug 14 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Tuesday, Aug 19 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Aug 21 KWHS Back to School Night 5:30-7:30 pm KWHS
Tuesday, Aug 26 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Aug 28 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Friday, Aug 29 Home Football Game 4:30 pm Call Time KWHS Stadium
Tuesday, Sept 2 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Sept 4 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Tuesday, Sept 9 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Sept 11 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Tuesday, Sept 16 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Sept 18 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Friday, Sept 19 Home Football Game 4:30 pm Call Time KWHS Stadium
Tuesday, Sept 23 PT Conferences/Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Sept 25 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 KWHS Stadium
Friday, Sept 26 Home Football Game 4:30 pm Call Time KWHS Stadium
Saturday, Sept 27 UW Marching Invitational 5am-8pm UW War Memorial Stadium (Laramie)
Tuesday, Sept 30 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Oct 2 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Fri, Oct 3-Sun Oct 5 Bear Cat Marching Invite All Day Lakewood, CO
Tuesday, Oct. 7 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Oct 9 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Friday, Oct 10 Oil Bowl (A) 4:30 pm Call Time NCHS Stadium
Tuesday, Oct 14 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Thursday, Oct 16 Full Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 pm KWHS Stadium
Friday, Oct 17 Home Football Game 4:30 pm Call Time KWHS Stadium
Saturday, Oct. 18 WYO State Marching Band CompetitionAll Day Ford WY Center (Casper)


